
Period: 2012.09.01 23:59:59 - 2012.09.30 23:59:59

Energy Consumption

Real 

Consumption 

Energy Saving 

[KWh]

Real Cost Cost Saving Starting DaysTheoretical Cost% Energy 

Saving

Theoretical 

Consumption 

En. Saving per Day 

(aver.) [KWh]

Cost Saving per 

day (average)

 21M8834M8834HARRACHOV Rvo2 - sídlištěRVO 4011

L2

L3

L1

 39,75

 39,43

 38,84

 32,07

 35,43

 29,57

 48,60

 54,41

 46,56

 80,67

 89,84

 76,13  76,89

 92,11

 83,39

 197,95

 233,58

 209,75

 121,06

 141,48

 126,37

 14,79

 17,71

 16,04

 38,44

 46,05

 41,69

 2

 2

 2

 2 246,65  149,58  97,07  39,36 € 641,28 € 388,90 € 252,38  48,53 € 126,19

 0,0182 TOE / TEP
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Saving
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Cost Saving per 

day (average)

 26M8835M8835Harrachov RV01 HubertusRVO 4012

L2

L3

L1

 37,79

 37,68

 37,52

 461,47

 704,25

 732,27

 759,54

 1 164,76

 1 219,26

 1 221,02

 1 869,01

 1 951,53  1 903,91

 1 831,06

 1 199,83

 5 073,99

 4 859,44

 3 174,64

 3 170,07

 3 028,38

 1 974,81

 25,25

 24,28

 15,91

 65,65

 63,14

 41,37

 29

 29

 29

 29 5 041,56  3 143,56  1 898,00  37,65 € 13.108,06 € 8.173,26 € 4.934,80  65,45 € 170,17

 0,3549 TOE / TEP

 5 288,21  3 293,14  1 995,07 € 13.749,35 € 8.562,17 € 5.187,18 37,73  56,99 € 148,18

TOE / TEP 0,3731
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